QC Solar (Suzhou) Corporationwww.qc-solar.com
产品规格书
Product Specification
承  认  签  章
（Confirmation）
快可承认
（QC Solar confirmation）
客户承认

TUV NOMENCLATURE
A B C D E F G
Type Designation： QC4.10-cds
Remark:  QC4.10-cds is a general designation.
The prefix letter “c”、“d”、“s” denotes
different technical and design meanings.
1.c=3 or 4
c=3 denotes rated voltage 1500V with baffle plate;
c=4 denotes rated voltage 1500V without baffle
plate
2.d=4 or 5 or 6
d=4 denotes rated current 36A with stamping;
d=5 denotes rated current 41A with stamping;
d=6 denotes rated current 46A with stamping;
3.s= 1 (Plus constructure )
Wire cross section area or cross section range：
1 x 2,5mm2 for QC4.10-341; QC4.10-441;
1 x 4,0mm2 for QC4.10-351; QC4.10-451;
1 x 6,0mm2 for QC4.10-361; QC4.10-461;
QC4.10-efs Product Specification ｜ 03www.qc-solar.com
2．连接器BOM清单 / Connector BOM List
苏州快可光伏电子股份有限公司
QC Solar (Suzhou) Corporation
产品名称
Product Name
连接器
Connector
材料清单
Bill Of Materials
版   本
Version A/0
产品型号
Model QC4.10-efs 张   数
Page 1
客   户
Customer / 发行日期
Version Date 2023.02.25
序   号
S/N
名   称
Description
材    质
Material
生产厂商
Manufacturer
数   量
Quantity
备   注
Remark
1 正极本体
Female housing PPE QC Solar 1 pcs
2 负极本体
Male housing PPE QC Solar 1 pcs
3 后罩
Screw cap PA QC Solar 2 pcs
4 内爪
Cable clamp PA QC Solar 2 pcs
5 堵头
Sealing gasket
硅橡胶
Silicon rubber QC Solar 2 pcs
规格一 :4.7-6.0
规格二 :5.6-6.8
规格三 :6.0-7.2
6 红色 O 型圈
O sealing ring
硅橡胶
Silicon rubber QC Solar 1 pcs
7 插针
Metal plug
铜镀锡